
PROPOSED CALENDER FOR 2022-23 

   

APRIL, 2022 
01.04.2022 Friday Session Begins 

05.04.2022 Tuesday (Special Assembly) National Maritime Day 

07.04.2022 Thursday (Special Assembly) World Health Day 

11.04.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) National Safe Motherland Day 

13.04/2022 Wednesday Activity junior and middle: 

    Junior: Birthday card making 

    Middle: Poster making Competition  

14.04.2022 Thursday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

17.04.2022 Saturday Easter Holiday 

19.04.2022 Tuesday (Special Assembly) World Liver Day 

22.04.2022 Friday Poster on Save Earth 

29.04.2022 Saturday International Dance Day Celebration 

MAY, 2022  
02.05.2022 Monday Parents Teacher Meet and Open meet 

03.05.2022 Tuesday Eid- UL- Fitr Holiday 

07.05.2022 Saturday (Special assembly) World Athletics Day  

09.05.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) Mother’s Day and Birthday of Rabindranath 

11.05.2022 
to Wednesday to Periodic Test-I 
19.05.2022 Tuesday 

21.05.2022 
to Saturday to Extra Classes for Class IX, X, XI, XII 
28.05.2022 Saturday 

JUNE, 2022  
01.06.2022     

       -- 
SUMMER 
VACATIONS   

30.06.2022     

      

JULY, 2022 
04.07.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) National Doctor's Day 

05.07.2022 Tuesday Clay Activity  

06.07.2022 Wednesday (House Meeting) for all 4 Houses 



07.07.2022 Thursday Junior and Middle: Junior - Solo Bhajan Competition 

    Senior - Group Patriotic Song 

09.07.2022 Saturday Activity Day: Junior - National Sugar Cookies Day 

11.07.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) World Population Day 

13.07.2022 Wednesday Motivational Counselling session for all 

15.07.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) World Youth Skills Day 

16.07.2022 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet and Open meet 

18.07.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) & Activity: Junior - World Emoji Day 

19.07.2022 Tuesday Activity Day: Junior - Thumb Painting 

    Middle: Hindi Recitation Competition Senior Science 

20.07.2022 Wednesday Activity: Junior - Moon Day  

22.07.2022 Friday Activity: National Mango Day 

27.07.2022 Wednesday Card making on National Parents Day 

28.07.2022 Tuesday Poster making on Moral Thoughts and value competition 

29.07.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) International Tiger Day 

AUGUST, 2022 
03.08.2022 
to Tuesday to  Periodic Test-II  
10.08.2022 Wednesday 

03.08.2022 Wednesday World Sanskrit Day Celebration 

11.08.2022 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition and special assembly  

    International Youth Day 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration 

19.08.2022 Friday Activity : World Photograph Day 

20.08.2022 Saturday Krishna Janmashtmi Celebration 

22.08.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) World Senior Citizen Day 

25.08.2022 Tuesday Activity World Water Week 

SEPTEMBER, 2022  
01.09.2022 
to  Tuesday to  

National Nutrition Week Celebration 

07.09.2022 Wednesday   

02.09.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) & Junior Activity- World Coconut Day 

03.09.2022 Saturday (Special Assembly) Skyscraper Day 

    Junior: Fancy Dress Competition 

05.09.2022 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration 

08.09.2022 Thursday (Special Assembly) World Literacy Day & 

    Physical therapy Day 

10.09.2022 Saturday National forest Martyrs Day 

    Activity: Junior - Clay Activity 

    Senior - Quiz Competition 



14.09.2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas & World First - Aid Day celebration 

15.09.2022 Thursday (Special Assembly) Engineer Day in India 

16.09.2022 Friday World Ozone Day 

    Junior & Middle: Activity  

    Senior - Speech Competition 

21.09.2022 Wednesday (Special Assembly) International Speech Day  

    Activity: Junior & middle - Diya Making Competition 

    Senior: Hindi Debate 

23.09.2022 Friday  International Day of Sign language 

24.09.2022 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet and Open meet 

26.09.2022 Monday Activity: World environmental Health Day 

29.09.2022 Tuesday (Special Assembly) International Day of Awareness 

    of food loss & waste & Rangoli Competition 

30.09.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) International Translation Day 

    & World Maritime Day & Solo Dance Competition 

      

OCTOBER, 2022 
01.10.2022 Saturday (Special Assembly) International Day of older person 

    & Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

03.10.2022 
to Monday to Dussehra Holiday 
05.10.2022 Wednesday 

06.10.2022 Thursday Card making on World Teacher's Day 

07.10.2022 Friday Cotton Day Celebration 

    Junior & Middle: Activity - Cotton Day 

    Senior: Quiz Competition 

07.10.2022 
to Friday to  Half - Yearly Examination 
21.10.2022 Friday 

08.10.2022 Saturday (Special Assembly) Indian Airforce Day 

13.10.2022 Second Thursday  (Special Assembly) # Love your eyes  

  of October World Sight Day 

21.10.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) Police Commemoration Day & 

    Diwali Celebration 

24.10.2022 
to Monday to Diwali Holidays 
27.10.2022 Thursday 

NOVEMBER, 2022  
01.11.2022 Tuesday The Importance Of Guidance & Counselling In a Student's Life 

03.11.2022 Thursday World Jellyfish Day  

    Junior & Middle: Activity  

05.11.2022 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet & Open Meet 



07.11.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) National Cancer Awareness Day 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Dev's Birthday Anniversary 

09.11.2022 Wednesday (Special Assembly) Uttarakhand Foundation Day 

11.11.2022 Friday National Education Day Celebration 

    Senior: Poster making Competition on Chacha Nehru 

12.11.2022 Saturday World Pneumonia Day  

    Junior & Middle: Poster making competition  

14.11.2022 Monday Activity: World Kindness Day 

14.11.2022 
to  Monday to Periodic Test - III Begin 
19.11.2022 Saturday 

17.11.2022 Tuesday (Special Assembly) International Student Day 

21.11.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) Universal Children's Day celebration 

21.11.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) World television Day & 

    & Activity: World Hello Day 

24.11.2022 Thursday Thanksgiving Day  

    Junior: Card making activity 

    Middle & Senior: Poster Presentation 

26.11.2022 Saturday Activity: National Milk Day 

28.11.2022 Monday Guru Tegh Bahadur's - Holiday 

29.11.2022 Tuesday Activity: Red Planet Day 

      

      

      

DECEMBER, 2022  
01.12.2022 Thursday World AIDS Day 

02.12.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) National Pollution Control Day 

    & World Computer Literacy Day 

03.12.2022 Saturday Indian Navy Day 

05.12.2022 Monday (Annual Day) Activity: World Soil Day 

09.12.2022 Friday (Special Assembly) Annual Day: Human right day 

10.12.2022 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet & Open Meet 

12.12.2022 Monday (Special Assembly) International Mountain Day 

14.12.2022 Wednesday (Special Assembly) National Conversation Day 

15.12.2022 
to Thursday to Pre Board Examination 
23.12.2022 Friday 

16.12.2022 Friday Vijay Diwas 

22.12.2022 Thursday Veer Bal Diwas & Boxing Day 

24.12.2022 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration 

29.12.2022 Thursday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

JANUARY, 2023 



02.01.2023 
to Monday to Winter Break  
14.01.2023 Saturday 

16.01.2023 Monday Army Day Celebration 

23.01.2023 Monday Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti 

24.01.2023 Tuesday (Special Assembly) International Day of Education  

    (Sports Meet) 

25.01.2023 Wednesday National Voters Day 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day & Basant Panchami 

27.01.2023 Friday National Geographic Day 

28.01.2023 Saturday Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai & 

    Indian Newspaper Day 

FEBRUARY, 2023 
01.02.2023 Wednesday Indian Coast Guard Day 

04.02.2023 Saturday World Cancer Day 

11.02.2023 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 

28.02.2023 
to Tuesday to Annual Examination 
20.03.2023 Monday 

MARCH, 2023 
20.03.2023 Monday Annual Examination 

                        APRIL, 2023 
29.03.2023 Thursday Result Declaration Day 

   

   
 


